Bus

. Bus #.84 auani3aduausndi - S9&a (Aaad 1):Victory Monu-

ment - Rangsit (khlong 1)

Direction
RTUa;visual stop — Indinald;visual stop

23 stops

Open route schedule

am"ﬁuao;visual stop

msasﬁmmuﬁuﬁmw;Santiphap Park (Opposite)
dninvau U.1.4.;Office of the Narcotics Control Board
Savdnd;Wat Laksi

Lﬂﬁsvioaaoﬁaﬂ;Thung Song Hong Housing
Adniiuaawias;Don Mueang Oil Terminal

danlnulanawiias (93019%);Don Muang District Office
(Vibhavadi side)

aaravunauidia (93n136);Don Mueang New Market
(Vibhavadi side)

Tanauliial (rﬂiﬁm’aﬁ);Wat Don Mueang (Vibhavadi side)

Fluasniatniduu (93n198);Airport Club (Vibhavadi
side)

au.paudias (A93n178);Don Muang Police Station (Vib-
havadi side)

nyuusiing; Thaninthon Village
nwyuUIuagLdey;Yu Charoen Village
NYUIUIAUINAEL;Rattanawalai Village

TsouunnaTasdu (Weseyaidun);Phahon Yothin School
(Puang Charoen Upatham School)

W LUTMag;Wang Thong Village

TvsawlisaudvAnIngn;Matthayom Sangkeet Wittaya
Bangkok School

find%98n 2;Big C Rangsit 2

Go to website

Route schedule
RTUa;visual stop — Indivald;visual stop

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: Qﬂ"ﬁua\i;visual stop
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

unusid / 1K i} BEJUS
7 n.2-01
: a:3'02 \
nui33

LI0KRAD0

0

Aauuna
aoane
AAC

anar

you3naw,

Uinwnsa 5
i
23 5
2
oKL
2:06
o L2100 T84
Lk L uiZod ]
uunus we2o07-n 3 1 6
X / 64
\ /—,'q-!" . &4 304
e i a8
U lis] L}
i L B utatn
v uwnsag M 7 \
i L A 7
\ o LT -
.55 i 75~
cid-08 { R Iy
! = 7
[93 h
A, \

- A, 8
i 0,2'09. 7 i
NSUINWURIUAS " gae=—ao2:iily

Satho |48 e nfl_@,{t?_eg.nsyeetr\.ﬂap contributors

m 784 — aqmﬁﬁfﬁ'ﬂﬂuﬁaﬁ - 598m (Raaw 1);
Victorv Monument - Ranasit (khlona 1)

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-84-1177684494-1520391686
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-84-1177684494-1520391686
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-84-1177684494-1520391686

aandNuiay;Simummuang Market
Insee5599u1570;Wat Prayoon Thamaram
Wiavlan;Muang Ake

wialas5vdn;Makro Rangsit

Indiuav;visual stop

$.84 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Don Mueang

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



